
Steve Ellner tentative tour schedule: 

Monday, October 1, Boston 
Tuesday, October 2, Boston 
Wednesday, October 3, Western MA 
Thursday, October 4, Western MA 
Friday, October 5, Albany 
Friday, October 19, Winnipeg 
Saturday, October 20, Winnipeg- Vancouver 
Sunday, October 21, Vancouver 
Monday, October 22, Vancouver 
Tuesday, October 23, Vancouver- Bay Area 
Wednesday, October 24, Vancouver- Bay Area (San Francisco, Oakland, Santa 
Cruz, Sacramento) 
Thursday, October 25, Bay Area 
Friday, October 26, Bay Area 
Saturday, October 27, Bay Area 
Sunday, October 28, Bay Area 
Monday, October 29, Bay Area 
Tuesday, October 30, Bay Area 
Wednesday, October 31, Bay Area-Portland Area 
Thursday, November 1, Portland Area 
Friday, November 2, Portland Area 
Saturday, November 3, Portland Area 
Sunday, November 4, Portland Area 
Monday, November 5, Portland-Seattle 
Tuesday, November 6, Seattle 
Wednesday, November 7, Seattle 
Thursday, November 8, Seattle-Minneapolis 
Friday, November 9, Minneapolis 
Saturday, November 10, Minneapolis 
Sunday, November 11, Minn/Chicago 
Monday, November 12, Chicago 
Tuesday, November 13, Chicago 
Wednesday, November 14, Milwaukee 
Thursday, November 15, Chicago Area 
Friday November 16 Chicago Area / Washington DC 
  


